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Elected Officials ReceptionElected Officials Reception
Sponsor this Event!Sponsor this Event!

Sponsorship opportunities are available for this unique event

engaging local, state and national elected officials from the

Greater Houston Region. The reception will include an evening

of networking and celebration at the as part of the Chamber's

inaugural Elected Officials Reception.

Your sponsorship support will help host an wonderful evening

to recognize those elected officials who champion diversity,

inclusion, and equality and to their dedication, public service

and support of the LGBTQ+ community. Members are invited

to join us for an evening to connect with their elected officials

and community leaders who are are shaping our region to

make it a better place to live and work.

Will you join us and sponsor this inaugural event?

Thank you to one of our newest members, 51fifteen Cuisine &
Cocktails, for hosting the event.

https://51fifteen.com/
https://51fifteen.com/


Presenting Sponsor: $15,000 (Available: 1)Presenting Sponsor: $15,000 (Available: 1)

Advocate Sponsor: $10,000Advocate Sponsor: $10,000

Elected Officials ReceptionElected Officials Reception

All benefits of Advocate Sponsor, PLUS: 
Recognized as Title Sponsor for the event Industry exclusivity 
Opportunity to deliver remarks at the event 
Presenting Sponsor table highlights
$1,000 allocated to the Chamber Champion Fund supporting
business with membership scholarships for minority, transgender
and women owned businesses
Opportunity to provide a "featured sponsor" message via email or
Chmaber blog
Reserved high top tables near program (3)
Ten complimentary tickets 

All benefits of Sustaining Sponsor, PLUS: 
Recognized as Advocate Sponsor
Display of promotional/marketing signage and materials 
$500 allocated to the Chamber Champion Fund supporting
business with membership scholarships for minority, transgender
and women owned businesses
Reserved high top tables near program (2)
Eight complimentary tickets 

Sustaining Sponsor: $5,000Sustaining Sponsor: $5,000
All benefits of Leader Sponsor, PLUS: 

Recognized as Sustaining Sponsor
Logo on social media (individual highlight)
Reserved high top tables near program (1)
Recognition in Chamber digital magazine
Six complimentary tickets



SECURE YOUR 
SPONSORSHIP!

Leader Sponsor: $3,000Leader Sponsor: $3,000
All benefits of Contributing Sponsor, PLUS: 

Verbal recognition during the program
Logo recognition included in event promotions
Logo on social media (grouped/tiered highlight)
Sponsor logo displayed on event presentation/signage 
Sponsor logo recognition on the Chamber Wall of Appreciation 
Four complimentary event tickets

Contributing Sponsor: $1,500Contributing Sponsor: $1,500
Recognized as Contributing Sponsor
Name recognition included in event promotions
Recognition on social media (grouped/tiered highlight)
Name recognition on 2024/2024 Chamber Wall of Appreciation
Sponsor name displayed on event/presentation signage 
Included in Chamber’s end of the year sponsor recognition 
Two complimentary tickets

Elected Officials ReceptionElected Officials Reception

https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor
https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor
https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor


Please complete the
Sponsorship form at

bit.ly/3Xjw4k3 
to reserve your

sponsorship

Questions? Please contact us!
info@houstonlgbtchamber.com  |  832.510.3002

Become a Sponsor Today!Become a Sponsor Today!  

The Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce accelerates
economic opportunity for the lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and
queer + community through a strong network of business allies, innovative
programs, and strategic partnerships and advances policies that foster
economic inclusion and equality.

Working at the intersection of business and the LGBTQ+ community. 

https://bit.ly/3Xjw4k3
https://bit.ly/3Xjw4k3
mailto:info@houstonlgbtchamber.com

